
CITY OF ALVIN 
FY19 COMPREHENSIVE BUDGET CALENDAR 

 

January 17 Wednesday New and/or updated CIP projects submitted to City Manager 
and Assistant City Manager 

February 15 Thursday 6:00 pm Council Workshop (Comp Plan, CIP, Goals/Visions)  
March 26 Monday Departmental Kick-off meeting for FY19 Budget 
April 23 Monday Deadline for department-requests to be submitted to the 

Finance Department (including recommended fee changes) 
April 30 – May 10  City Manager, Assistant City Manager and Controller meet with 

Department Heads 
May 14 Monday  2018 preliminary values received from Appraisal District 
May 24 Thursday Assistant City Manager & Controller complete all FY18 revenue 

forecast and FY18 revenue budget for major funds 
June 1 – June 24  City Manager and Assistant City Manager balance the budget. 
July 19 Thursday City Manager presents proposed budget to City Council  

 
Set date and time for public hearing on the proposed budget 

July 23 Monday 2018 certified values received from Appraisal District 
August 2 Thursday Budget Workshop - 6:00 pm workshop with city council 

 
Regular Council Meeting 
- If vote to exceed the effective tax rate, set date and time for 
two public hearings on tax rate:  August 16 and September 6  

August 6 Monday Publish notice of public hearing on budget in newspaper. 
 

August 9  
 

Thursday Budget Workshop - 6:00 pm workshop with city council  

August 9 Thursday Publish notice of public hearings on tax increase 
August 11 Saturday Publish notice of proposed budget hearing 

 
August 16 Thursday Budget Workshop (if necessary) -  6 pm workshop with city 

council 
 
Regular Council Meeting 

- Public hearing on budget & 1st hearing on tax rate 
September 3 Monday 72-hour notice for 2nd public hearing on tax rate 
September 6 Thursday 2nd public hearing on tax rate  

 
Schedule and announce meeting to adopt tax rate 

September 17 Monday 72-hour notice for meeting to adopt the tax rate 
 

September 20 
 
 
 

Thursday Council Adopts Budget & Tax Rate  


